Wittichenau, 27.-28.Juni 2020

Samstag, den 27. Juni 2020, um 18:18

Starterliste: Priifung 20 Abt. : Springprfg.m.steigenden Anforderungen KI.L
Platz Kopf-Nr. Start-Nr. Pferd

0076

0084

0093

0128

0131

0242

0314

0367

0071

0096

0130

0140

0154

0163

0165

0207

0218

0251

0267

0268

0283

0296

0307

0318

0319

0327

0330

0343

001

002

003

004

005

006

007

008

009

010

011

012

013

014

015

016

017

018

019

020

021

022

023

024

025

026

027

028

Carlo 434

Carmina 47

Catyna

Chesterfield-Blue

Chica Tania

Faelzens Zarin

Kasaya 3

Little Lady 246

Carambo 2

Cayenne 247

Chica de la Luna 28

Christopher 9

Cliff 63

Cocoon 12

Colesta 6

Darth Vader 7

Diamond 128

For Fantasy WLO

Good Fellow 17

Good Magic M

Gut Kappelshof Chelsea

Inspiration 10

JP's Colan

Klaus 46

Kolett 4

La Quina 2

Ladina 58

Lavally

Reiter (Nach-, Vorname)

Schadock,Julia

RFV Sonnewalde e.V.
Busch,Andreas

RC Kamenz e. V.

Kloy,Julia

PSV Leisnig e. V.
Mittasch,Alfons

RFV Baschitz e. V.
Jungel,Marvin

RSV Rothenburg OL e. V.
Sonntag, Torsten

RFYV Gesttit Horstfelde e. V.
Teichert,Isabel

RFV Dubrauer Héhen e. V.
Hanisch,Marco

RSC Dresden-Biihlau e. V.
Uschner,Marie Sophie

RFV Dierae. V.
Schulze,Laura

PferdeSV Wehnsdorf e. V.
Wingenroth,Jil-Alexandra
RV Sielowe.V.
Kuschel,Julia

Reitclub GroB3 Kblzig e.V.
FaBler,Leonie

RFV Gestiit am Wilische. V.
Frenzel,Jean

RSC Dresden-Biihlau e. V.
Ménnekes,Jana

RFV Cottbus An der Kutzeburger Mihl
MaaB,Michael
Kleintierzuchtverein Kerkwitz e.V.,
Szadzik,Nadja

RSC Dresden-Biihlau e. V.
Tauscher,Anna-Lara

RFV HLG Neustadte.V.
Roick,Stefan

RSV Wittichenau e. V.
Thiele,Estelle

RSV Reuthen e. V.

Godoy Pinon,Franco

RC Kamenz e. V.
Muller,Theresa

RFV Sankt Hubertus GroBolbersdorf e
Hanzka,Bert

RFYV Elsterland Biehlen e.V.
Pluquette,Jessica

RV am Rlickersdorfer Quelleck e.V.
Schlegel,Andre

RSV Wittichenau e. V.
Reinicke,Stefanie

RV Rothstein e. V.
Nitschke,lsabel

RSV Reuthen e. V.
Stiebitz,Madlen

PSV Zescha e. V.

Nation Zeit

GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER

GER

GER
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Wittichenau, 27.-28.Juni 2020

Samstag, den 27. Juni 2020, um 18:18

Starterliste: Priifung 20 Abt. : Springprfg.m.steigenden Anforderungen KI.L
Platz Kopf-Nr. Start-Nr. Pferd

0347

0381

0391

0394

0413

0435

0442

0475

0492

0014

0425

0174

0149

0048

0495

0348

0447

0002

029

030

031

032

033

034

035

036

037

038

039

040

041

042

043

044

045

046

Lena 525

Lutz 136

Naceur

Namibia 15

Ordenia

Quick Wilson

Quobad

Spudnik

United 41

Alessio 21

Pina Colada 222

Conley 23

Claramia 3

Burlington 20

Ustinov 37

Leni S

Robin 743

Aces High 2

Reiter (Nach-, Vorname)

Goin,Christiane

RFV Dubrauer Héhen e. V.
Wagner,Katharina

RSV Rothenburg OL e. V.
Reppe,Falk

PSV Zescha e. V.
Gartner,Christian

PSV Am Klosterwasser e. V., Panschw
Hempel,Raik

RFV Kemnitz e. V.
Ullrich,Franziska

RFV Kemnitz e. V.
Scheitzbach,Michael

RFV Freiberge. V.
Ullrich,Benno

RFV Kemnitz e. V.
Kasch,Stefanie
Akademischer Reitclub Leipzig e. V.
Porsche,Johannes

PSV Gersdorfe. V.
Schadock,Julia

RFV Sonnewalde e.V.
Busch,Andreas

RC Kamenz e. V.
Kloy,Julia

PSV Leisnig e. V.
Mittasch,Alfons

RFV Baschitz e. V.
Jungel,Marvin

RSV Rothenburg OL e. V.
Sonntag, Torsten

RFYV Gesttit Horstfelde e. V.
Teichert,Isabel

RFV Dubrauer Héhen e.V.
Hanisch,Marco

RSC Dresden-Bihlau e. V.

Nation Zeit

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER
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